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400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

400
400

GRADE 6
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
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Kynan's Return
Call Me Minion
Little Lina
Vee Power
Sunset Angel
Aristo Bay
Dimora Flash
Wynonna Earp
Clyde's Girl
Ranger Bay
What A Buzz
Maximum Hope
Chelsea Champ
Chatterbox Laura
Double Sensation
Like A Dyson
Mustang Bay
Mongolian Bay

Hard Call
Bin Bon Bay

Iggy Jakit
Jack's Lass
Morris Peer

Sketchy Kathy

Lush Life

Consolidate
Roman Blue Jay
Jack's Alouette

Mr. Agro
Too Far Out
Special Case

Run Razor Run
Call Me Crazy
Kathy's Lady
Annie Bell
Jimbo Jet
Lane Splitter
Miss Just Under
Clickin' Gears
Outlaw Dave
Asa Demeo
Oemi Allen
Cheetah Bay
Allen Paul

12

27

11
56
28
20
20
27
42
52
54
40
17
16
12
42
16
17
11
33
26
30
34
16
39
26
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1035
605
180
490
900

85
115
115

70
325

1700
140
290

685

280
1420

965
2210
2475
1380

950
2285
3165
2575
2620
2230
842.5

995
1560
2865
1065
1265
1310
2415
2500
2860
2935

900
2100
2855

15
14.75
14.5
14.5
13.75
13.33
13.33
13.33
13
12.75
12,5
12.33
10.75
10
10
10
10
10

9.5
9.25

14
13
12.25
12
11.75
11.75
11.75
11.5
11.5
11.25
11
10.75
10.5
10.25
10
10
10
10
9.75
9.75
9.75
9.5
9.5
9.5

RES
RES



400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

400
400
400
400

GRADE 5
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
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Zero Care Factor
Jam Lady
Crikey Creeky
Pillar Creek
Bungaloo Ruby
Kalani Sheldon
Cosmic Don
He's A Dude
Hail A Cab
Rose Limes

Derivation
Banjo Bonito
Bushman's Bro
Blazing Moment

Kev's Fantasy
Selynya Kev
Don's Shy Girl
Arbour Bear
Carrara Lad
Red River Rufus
Secret Mantra
Practice Run
Black Peer
Yella
Cousin Ann
Miss Zorro
Takayo Fury
Iroquois Souljah
Just Like Fire
Mr Perfect
Jen Shen
Verev
Southy
Jan's Star
Galactic Fox
Miss Pineapple
Ecclefechan
Problem Solved
Stampy Longnose
Raz's Girl
Return The Love
Cryer's Sid
Lektra Excess
Azumi Spice
Sketchy Gun
Same Scenario
Redda

55
47
12
43
20
13
46
51
21
26

18

28

37
71
57
67
139
82
72
33
78
20
40
26
43
59
52
60
134
12
17
20
51
29
44

107
53
30
42
45
22
49

37
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4845
3575
1210
4725
1170
2220
2255
10315
1975
2220

1030

1210

655
15810

6210
12035
4440
8605
12030
9577.5
5675
4540
5640
2320
5630
3400
4245
6755
9905
13890
5405
1995
2655
3230
5600
5785
7050
2460
12535
9290
20360
4280
4715
3120
14105
1825
5335

9.5
9.25

8.75
8.75
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.25
8.25

7.5

4.5

125
10.75
10.5
9.5
9.25

8.75
8.5
8.5

7.75
7.75
7.75
7.75
7.75
7.5
7.25
7.25
7.25
7.25
7.25
7.25

6.5
6.5
6.25
6.25

5.5
5.25
5

RES
RES

RES



GRADE 6
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512

512

GRADE 5
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512

512
512
512
512
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Rusty Sprocket
Miss Premier
Outlaw Greg
Raglan Bindi

Cyril's Boy

Glenville Silver

Cee Hannah Rose

Glenville Callie
Money Monster
Binky Bale

One Moore Page

Morta Bella
Patchie Thief
Tuscan Flex
Big Lebowski
Fire Eyes
Spotted Gunn
Hutch
Chilly Kiss
Dream Edition
Brinza

Kylan Brae

Azumi Swift

Odd Boots
Lektra Destiny

5
35
19
34

11

14
52
65

44

56
32
41
18
31
83
19
45
79
35

42
34
36
85

515
2465
1270
1835

645
1020
2165
1380
3170
4230
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4 3525

4200
5620
4730
2325
3160
6245
6790
5960
12 55069
6 5290
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4 4285
9 7065
11 9385
6 10430

10.75
10.5
9.75
9.75
9.66

8.75
8.75
8.5

7.75

10.25
8.5
8.25

7.5
7.25
6.5
6.25
6.25

5.75
5.75
5.25

RES
RES

RES
RES



